

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATIONS NO. 94 OF 2026

In

STAMP NO. OF

The State Of Maharashtra Thr Pso., Chandrapur.RESPONDENT
City, Tq. Dist. Chandrapur

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. W.
CHANDWANI J**

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)